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Anlage
Wagnerstr. 4 (Edenborn), 58840 Plettenberg
T 02391 12616 info@tennisverein-plettenberg.de

Hallenadresse
Wagnerstr. 4 (Edenborn), 58840 Plettenberg
T 02391 12616

Sportwart/in
Thurm, Michael
T 0171 4581535 michael.thurm@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Klippert, Verena
T 0170 9021867 kliku@t-online.de
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Herren Offen Generali LK 13,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal

2024 Offen
MF: Phil Januschewski
m 01772372377, phil.januschewski@gmx.de
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Allenstein, Rolf
Awe, Martin
Berchter, Patrick
Bertels, Bernd
Binder, Markus
Borggréfe, Peter-Dirk
Busenius, Hendrik
Dzaja, Marcel
Gude, Lutz
Hauer, Volker
Heisler, Dominik
Holterhof, Tim
Janson, David

(SG mit TV Stadtisch-Rahmede)
Januschewski, Harald

Januschewski, Kai
Januschewski, Phil
Kaisig, Gunter
Klimesch, Lorenz
Klippert, Kai

Knips, Jurgen
Kober, Hans Dieter

Krummenerl, Maximilian

Koénig, Florian
Maringer, Julian
Niggemann, Lars
Niggemann, Tim
Nowak, Dieter
Prange, Julian
Raschat, Dario

ID-Nr.

15901096
18554539
19459230
18066216
19359229
15100650
18754270
18601676
18253656
17456846
18501154
18255377
18153054

15701594
19102623
18200760
15201175
10057102
17955863
15100879
14101739
10150916
18998365
10671916
17000340
17300521
15001992
18354884
18651524

Ra.
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

33
LK DR 34
LK24,9 35
LK23,2 36
LK25,0 37
LK24,7 38
LK24,0 39
LK24,8 40
LK20,7 41
LK18,3 42
LK13,6 43
LK24,0 44
LK15,5 45
LK24,8 46
LK19,0
LK24,8
LK21,4
LK16,8
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK14,8
LK25,0
LK18,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK20,3

Tennis O poiiT

Adantage You

Name (Nat.)
Ratzke, Paul
Rother, Alexander
Schachta, Andreas
Schade, Carl
Schauerte, Hendrik
Schoénauer, Jurgen
Seuthe, Dennis
Séllner, Robin
Soénnecken, Lothar
Teichert, Ben
Thurm, Michael
Tillmann, Felix
Wernecke, Kaspar
Wilmink, Sander
Winterhoff, Achim
Winterhoff, Julius

Oztiirk, Berkay (TUR¥)

Wilson
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ID-Nr. LK DR
10659743 LK25,0
15500551 LK19,2
15701177 LK24,8
19102648 LK24,9
18154852 LK24,5
15300710 LK21,8
18301182 LK16,6
10205819 LK25,0
14200782 LK24,8
19807973 LK25,0
16500296 LK14,7
10009917 LK24,8
18554103 LK20,8
19500022 LK17,3
16803015 LK24,8
10303381 LK24,6
19965694 LK25,0
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